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Big 9 Triangular JM, Mankato West and Albert Lea - 4/23/2019

JM Stadium

Results - All

Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Odeyinka, Ayooluwa           Rochester Jo                      13.53    5
  2 Rasmussen, Kristen           Mankato West                      13.77    3
  3 Acker, Alana                 Rochester Jo                      13.94    2
  4 Wendinger, Elie              Mankato West                      14.38    1
  5 Holcomb, Rachael             Albert Lea                        14.86
  6 Anthony, Maleah              Albert Lea                        15.10

Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Odeyinka, Ayooluwa           Rochester Jo                      28.55    5
  2 Banwart, Briann              Mankato West                      29.55    3
  3 Meyer, Megan                 Mankato West                      31.15    2
  4 Anthony, Maleah              Albert Lea                        31.88    1
  5 Turrubiartes, Ariadna        Albert Lea                        32.24
  6 Houghton, Rae                Rochester Jo                      35.66

Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Thompson, Kristin            Mankato West                    1:04.93    5
  2 Schumann, Calie              Mankato West                    1:06.24    3
  3 Andrijasevic, Isabella       Rochester Jo                    1:07.15    2
  4 Koziolek, Jaeda              Albert Lea                      1:07.89    1
  5 Rossow, Lindsey              Rochester Jo                    1:08.41
  6 Stubkjaer, Emma              Albert Lea                      1:11.53

Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Goellner, Ana                Mankato West                    2:40.37    5
  2 Schueneman, Annabel          Mankato West                    2:44.38    3
  3 Dmytrasz, Emmah              Mankato West                   x2:47.31
  4 Houghton, Rae                Rochester Jo                    2:48.51    2
  5 Rauchwarter, Kaylee          Rochester Jo                    2:52.47    1
  6 Hoelzle, Olivia              Rochester Jo                   x2:57.27
  7 Skaar, Shayna                Albert Lea                      2:57.46
  8 Moon, Olivia                 Rochester Jo                   x2:58.74
  9 Gilbertson, Sophie           Rochester Jo                   x3:14.34
 10 Arteaga Gonzalez, Stepha     Albert Lea                      3:21.27

Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Freed, Greta                 Rochester Jo                    5:47.65
  2 Swanson, Katie               Mankato West                    6:07.92    3
  3 Langworthy, Sunshine         Mankato West                    6:09.95
  4 Adams, Hatty                 Albert Lea                      6:33.72    2
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....Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

  5 Rauchwarter, Kaylee          Rochester Jo                    6:34.45    1
  6 Schanbacher, Ellie           Mankato West                   x6:35.76
  7 Hoyme, Alexa                 Rochester Jo                   x6:41.37
  8 Parks, Gabrielle             Rochester Jo                   x6:42.14
  9 Clarksean, Aspen             Mankato West                   x6:43.61
 10 Bauer, Anna                  Mankato West                   x6:45.94
 11 Ambriz-Becerra, Noemi        Albert Lea                      6:46.72
 12 Sutter, Brandy               Rochester Jo                   x6:50.33
 13 Haugen, Sophia               Rochester Jo                   x6:52.26
 14 Padrnos, Samantha            Rochester Jo                   x6:53.22
 15 Kjer, Annika                 Rochester Jo                   x7:04.28
 16 Derr, Kiera                  Rochester Jo                   x7:09.08
 17 Kuester, Sydney              Rochester Jo                   x7:11.03
 18 Oenning, Paige               Rochester Jo                   x7:23.26
 19 Willman, Elise               Rochester Jo                   x8:34.37

Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Anderson, Margaret           Rochester Jo                   12:29.54    5
  2 Hulzebos, Karina             Mankato West                   13:03.51    3
  3 Jacobson, Sami               Mankato West                   13:46.36    2
  4 Peters, Erin                 Mankato West                  x13:54.87
  5 Maiden, Joey                 Albert Lea                     14:36.78    1
  6 Graves, Caitlin              Rochester Jo                   14:51.78
  7 Landgraff, Emily             Mankato West                  x14:53.23
  8 Hartmann, Anna               Mankato West                  x14:55.60
  9 Adams, Alivia                Albert Lea                     15:02.63
 10 Tanner, Holland              Rochester Jo                  x16:13.77

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Campbell, Indya              Mankato West                      16.95    5
  2 Sikel, Jenna                 Mankato West                      18.97    3
  3 Attig, Michaela              Albert Lea                        20.40    2

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Campbell, Indya              Mankato West                      47.28    5
  2 Johnson, Tiana               Mankato West                      49.57    3
  3 Attig, Michaela              Albert Lea                        57.22    2
  4 Ruschmeyer, McKenna          Rochester Jo                    1:00.63    1

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Mankato West  'B'                                              55.79    5
  2 Rochester John Marshall  'C'                                   58.37    3
  3 Albert Lea  'D'                                              1:00.07
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Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Mankato West  'C'                                            1:55.49    5
  2 Rochester John Marshall  'D'                                 1:57.56    3
  3 Albert Lea  'B'                                              2:02.87

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Mankato West  'A'                                            4:26.33    5
  2 Rochester John Marshall  'D'                                 4:45.02    3
  3 Albert Lea  'A'                                              4:57.41

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Mankato West  'B'                                           10:53.92    5
  2 Albert Lea  'C'                                             12:10.85    3

Girls High Jump Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Wendinger, Elie              Mankato West                    4-06.00    4
  1 Koziolek, Jaeda              Albert Lea                      4-06.00    4
  3 Hermel, Zoey                 Mankato West                   J4-06.00    2
  4 Skaar, Shayna                Albert Lea                      4-04.00    1
  5 Leidig, Grace                Rochester Jo                    4-02.00
  6 Moon, Olivia                 Rochester Jo                    4-00.00

Girls Pole Vault Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Sikel, Jenna                 Mankato West                   10-00.00    5
  2 Olenius, Abby                Mankato West                    9-06.00    3

Girls Long Jump Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Campbell, Indya              Mankato West                   14-08.00    5
  2 Sikel, Jenna                 Mankato West                   14-05.00    3
  3 Koziolek, Jaeda              Albert Lea                     11-10.00    2
  4 Rossow, Lindsey              Rochester Jo                   11-09.00    1
  5 Dup, Nyahoth                 Albert Lea                     11-06.00

Girls Triple Jump Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Rossow, Lindsey              Rochester Jo                   29-01.00    5
  2 Banwart, Briann              Mankato West                   28-10.00    3
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....Girls Triple Jump Varsity

  3 Romero, JT                   Mankato West                   28-04.00    2
 -- Ruschmeyer, McKenna          Rochester Jo                       FOUL

Girls Shot Put Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Rasmussen, Kristen           Mankato West                   35-11.00    5
  2 Fautsch, Taylor              Rochester Jo                   32-07.00    3
  3 Lopez, Tamara                Albert Lea                     31-11.50    2
  4 Smoots, Vanessa              Rochester Jo                   30-05.50    1
  5 Bolinger, Dyna Ann           Albert Lea                     29-00.00
  6 Vonberge, Shylah             Mankato West                   28-10.00

Girls Discus Throw Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Fautsch, Taylor              Rochester Jo                      90-05    5
  2 Otten, Gigi                  Albert Lea                        88-03    3
  3 Lopez, Tamara                Albert Lea                        84-07    2
  4 Banse, Grace                 Mankato West                      81-00    1
  5 Vonberge, Shylah             Mankato West                      75-04
  6 Below, Abigail               Rochester Jo                      74-06

Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Olenius, Abby                Mankato West                      14.20   1   5
  2 Grundhoffer, Andrea          Mankato West                      14.48   3   3
  3 Palesotti, Elie              Mankato West                     x14.68   5
  4 Hermel, Zoey                 Mankato West                     x14.74   1
  5 Dup, Nyahoth                 Albert Lea                        14.90   1   2
  6 Theissen, Madeline           Mankato West                     x15.01   2
  7 Dinh, Jessica                Mankato West                     x15.05   5
  8 Garbers, Maggie              Mankato West                     x15.17   3
  9 McSmith, Carmon              Rochester Jo                      15.18   1   1
 10 Delgado, Megan               Mankato West                     x15.32   2
 11 Pockrandt, Paige             Mankato West                     x15.34   4
 12 Smeby, Kallie                Albert Lea                        15.50   1
 13 Leidig, Grace                Rochester Jo                      15.57   1
 14 Neumann, Julia               Mankato West                     x15.61   4
 15 Ceminsky, Olivia             Mankato West                     x15.68   4
 16 Hussein, Gaytha              Rochester Jo                     x15.70   2
 17 Walters, Ruth                Rochester Jo                     x15.84   3
 18 Haug, Anna                   Rochester Jo                     x15.88   4
 19 Mullenbach, Jordan           Albert Lea                       x15.93   2
 20 Syhakhoun, Chloe             Rochester Jo                     x15.94   4
 21 Lowe, Ashlyn                 Rochester Jo                     x16.20   3
 22 Eckstrom, Dominica           Albert Lea                       x16.65   3
 23 Braam, Courtney              Mankato West                     x16.70   5
 24 Tee, Htoo Wah                Albert Lea                       x16.80   3
 25 Ding, Marissa                Rochester Jo                     x17.13   2
 26 Niederegger, Lily            Mankato West                     x17.20   4
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 27 Bjorklund, Rylee             Albert Lea                       x17.27   2

Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Acker, Alana                 Rochester Jo                      29.09   1   5
  2 Wendinger, Elie              Mankato West                      30.50   4   3    30.491
  3 Dup, Nyahoth                 Albert Lea                        30.50   1   2    30.494
  4 Egeland, Anna                Mankato West                      30.56   1   1
  5 Krautkremer, Lydia           Mankato West                     x30.84   3
  6 Palesotti, Elie              Mankato West                     x31.19   4
  7 Dinh, Jessica                Mankato West                     x31.27   4
  8 Grundhoffer, Andrea          Mankato West                     x31.36   1
  9 Neumann, Julia               Mankato West                     x31.61   2
 10 McSmith, Carmon              Rochester Jo                      31.71   5
 11 Locati, Sofie                Rochester Jo                     x31.75   5
 12 Holcomb, Rachael             Albert Lea                        31.77   2
 13 Delgado, Megan               Mankato West                     x31.78   3
 14 Ceminsky, Olivia             Mankato West                     x32.15   5
 15 Mullenbach, Jordan           Albert Lea                       x32.21   1
 16 Nelson, Kate                 Mankato West                     x32.23   2
 17 Hoyme, Alexa                 Rochester Jo                     x32.50   1
 18 Stiernagle, Alexis           Rochester Jo                     x32.79   2
 19 Hussein, Gaytha              Rochester Jo                     x32.80   3
 20 Ogak, Biola                  Rochester Jo                     x33.40   1
 21 Leidig, Grace                Rochester Jo                     x33.52   4
 22 Pfennig, Grace               Albert Lea                       x34.35   2
 23 Romero, JT                   Mankato West                     x34.41   4
 24 Amador Torres, Atziri        Albert Lea                       x34.65   4
 25 Haug, Anna                   Rochester Jo                     x34.93   3
 26 Lowe, Ashlyn                 Rochester Jo                     x35.38   4
 27 Bjorklund, Rylee             Albert Lea                       x35.81   3
 28 Ding, Marissa                Rochester Jo                     x36.21   3
 29 Tee, Htoo Wah                Albert Lea                       x36.32   3
 30 Braam, Courtney              Mankato West                     x37.05   5
 31 Niederegger, Lily            Mankato West                     x37.77   5
 32 Gilles, Kaydence             Rochester Jo                     x44.02   2

Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Freed, Greta                 Rochester Jo                    1:08.47   1   5
  2 Stiernagle, Alexis           Rochester Jo                    1:12.76   2   3
  3 Keinz, Courtney              Mankato West                    1:13.03   1   2
  4 Busch, Jackie                Mankato West                    1:13.53   1   1
  5 Strom, Jocelyn               Albert Lea                      1:15.08   2
  6 Haug, Anna                   Rochester Jo                   x1:16.60   1
  7 Lowe, Ashlyn                 Rochester Jo                   x1:17.07   1
  8 Amador Torres, Atziri        Albert Lea                      1:17.22   1
  9 Kenis, Kendall               Albert Lea                     x1:17.29   2
 10 Walters, Ruth                Rochester Jo                   x1:17.69   2
 11 Rice, Addison                Rochester Jo                   x1:17.82   2
 12 Gilles, Kaydence             Rochester Jo                   x1:37.16   2
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....Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

 13 Maxson, Billie               Albert Lea                     x1:48.14   1

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Romero, JT                   Mankato West                      19.25    5
  2 Killion, Izabella            Mankato West                      19.55    3
  3 Krautkremer, Lydia           Mankato West                     x21.26
  4 Brumbaugh, Imogene           Albert Lea                        23.61    2
  5 Brovold, Brooklyn            Mankato West                     x25.83

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Sikel, Jenna                 Mankato West                      55.26    5
  2 Romero, JT                   Mankato West                      58.00    3
  3 Brovold, Brooklyn            Mankato West                     x59.54
  4 Neumann, Julia               Mankato West                     x59.76
  5 Killion, Izabella            Mankato West                   x1:02.63
  6 Brumbaugh, Imogene           Albert Lea                      1:04.08    2

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Mankato West  'A'                                              59.12    5
  2 Albert Lea  'A'                                              1:03.24    3
  3 Rochester John Marshall  'A'                                 1:03.31

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Junior Varsity
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Mankato West  'A'                                            2:02.59    5
  2 Albert Lea  'A'                                              2:16.96    3

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Mankato West  'A'                                            4:49.36    5
  2 Mankato West  'B'                                           x5:02.30
  3 Rochester John Marshall  'A'                                 5:09.24    3
  4 Albert Lea  'A'                                              5:15.33

Girls High Jump Junior Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Turrubiartes, Ariadna        Albert Lea                      4-08.00
  2 Killion, Izabella            Mankato West                    4-04.00
  3 Venem, Jaiden                Albert Lea                      4-00.00
  3 Locati, Sofie                Rochester Jo                    4-00.00
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  5 Krautkremer, Lydia           Mankato West                   J4-00.00
  6 Syhakhoun, Chloe             Rochester Jo                    3-09.00

Girls Pole Vault Junior Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Garbers, Maggie              Mankato West                    8-00.00    5
  2 Holcomb, Rachael             Albert Lea                     J8-00.00    3
  3 Palesotti, Elie              Mankato West                    7-06.00    2
  4 Minear, Angelina             Albert Lea                      6-00.00    1
 -- Hermel, Zoey                 Mankato West                         NH

Girls Long Jump Junior Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Neumann, Julia               Mankato West                   13-09.00    5
  2 Krautkremer, Lydia           Mankato West                   13-02.00    3
  3 Pockrandt, Paige             Mankato West                  x12-11.00
  4 Keinz, Courtney              Mankato West                  x11-07.00
  5 Johnson, TJ                  Mankato West                  x10-11.00
  6 Skarstad, Samantha           Albert Lea                     10-10.00    2
  7 Bjorklund, Rylee             Albert Lea                     10-09.00    1
 -- Eckstrom, Dominica           Albert Lea                         FOUL
 -- Mullenbach, Jordan           Albert Lea                         FOUL

Girls Triple Jump Junior Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Pockrandt, Paige             Mankato West                   26-00.00    5
  2 Brovold, Brooklyn            Mankato West                   24-08.00    3

Girls Shot Put Junior Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Johnson, Esperanza           Albert Lea                     27-10.00    5
  2 Below, Abigail               Rochester Jo                   26-11.00    3
  3 Daubige, Kadiatou            Rochester Jo                   26-09.00    2
  4 Palma Hernandez, Melissa     Albert Lea                     25-05.00    0.50
  4 Banse, Grace                 Mankato West                   25-05.00    0.50
  6 Hemphill, Daneya             Mankato West                   25-00.00
  7 Schmidt, Gabrielle           Mankato West                  x24-08.50
  8 Johnson, TJ                  Mankato West                  x24-05.00
  9 Otten, Gigi                  Albert Lea                    x24-03.00
 10 Theissen, Madeline           Mankato West                  x22-06.00
 11 Smoley, Madison              Rochester Jo                  x22-03.00
 12 Anderson, Randi              Mankato West                  x22-00.00
 13 Busch, Jackie                Mankato West                  x20-10.00
 14 Gilbertson, Sophie           Rochester Jo                  x20-08.50
 15 Sackor, Mawata               Rochester Jo                  x20-06.00
 16 Lorenz, Ava                  Mankato West                  x20-03.00
 17 Christenson, Nadiay          Rochester Jo                  x20-00.00
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 18 Hoyme, Bea                   Rochester Jo                  x19-10.50
 19 Swanson, Claire              Rochester Jo                  x19-10.00
 20 Nelson, Sydney               Albert Lea                    x18-08.00
 21 Braam, Courtney              Mankato West                  x18-07.00
 22 Brown, Liliana               Rochester Jo                  x17-11.50
 23 White, Kylee                 Mankato West                  x16-09.00
 24 Roth, Keira                  Rochester Jo                  x15-08.00
 25 Glienke, Kiara               Rochester Jo                  x15-05.00
 26 Valimont, Stella             Mankato West                  x14-04.00
 27 Evans, Camilla               Rochester Jo                  x14-02.00

Girls Discus Throw Junior Varsity
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Bolinger, Dyna Ann           Albert Lea                        83-04    5
  2 Schmidt, Gabrielle           Mankato West                      76-03    3
  3 Daubige, Kadiatou            Rochester Jo                      68-01    2
  4 Smoots, Vanessa              Rochester Jo                      66-04    1
  5 Busch, Jackie                Mankato West                      63-07
  6 Palma Hernandez, Melissa     Albert Lea                        63-02
  7 Johnson, Esperanza           Albert Lea                       x62-06
  8 Hemphill, Daneya             Mankato West                     x57-04
  9 Smoley, Madison              Rochester Jo                     x57-03
 10 Nelson, Sydney               Albert Lea                       x54-02
 11 Swanson, Claire              Rochester Jo                     x53-05
 12 Hoyme, Bea                   Rochester Jo                     x49-01
 13 Sackor, Mawata               Rochester Jo                     x49-00
 14 Christenson, Nadiay          Rochester Jo                     x48-10
 15 Smeby, Kallie                Albert Lea                       x48-06
 16 Roth, Keira                  Rochester Jo                     x47-05
 17 Minear, Angelina             Albert Lea                       x47-03
 18 White, Kylee                 Mankato West                     x46-04
 19 Anderson, Randi              Mankato West                     x44-06
 20 Lorenz, Ava                  Mankato West                     x43-04
 21 Gilbertson, Sophie           Rochester Jo                     x40-04
 22 Evans, Camilla               Rochester Jo                     x38-05
 23 Glienke, Kiara               Rochester Jo                     x35-03
 24 Brown, Liliana               Rochester Jo                     x34-09
=========================================================================================
                    Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Mankato West               102        2) Rochester John Marshall    48
    3) Albert Lea                  26
=========================================================================================
                Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - 13 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Mankato West                72.50     2) Albert Lea                 31.50
    3) Rochester John Marshall     25


